WATER RATES - gallons
Residential, Commercial & Multi Unit

01t02,000......cccuceieiiiiniienns
2,001t04,000.........cuunn......
4,001t0 7,000.......ccccnn......
7,001 t0 10,000..................
10,001 an up...ccuueeeennnnaene

$17.50 base rate

$5.00 per 1,000 gal
$5.25 per 1,000 gal
$5.50 per 1,000 gal
$5.75 per 1,000 gal

RESIDENTIAL SEWER RATES - gallons

01t02,000......cccuceiiiiiiiinenns
2,001t04,000.........cuunn......
4,001t0 7,000.......ccccnn.....
7,001 to 10,000..................
10,001 an Up..ccevueeeenineane

$17.50 base rate

$3.40 per 1,000 gal
$3.70 per 1,000 gal
$4.00 per 1,000 gal
$4.20 per 1,000 gal

COMMERICAL SEWER RATES — gallons

0t02,000.....ccccceeiieiiiannnn., $17.50 base rate

2,001l and up....ccccceeeeennneee. $3.40 per 1,000 gal
Grease Trap.......cccoeeeuvvnee $8.00 per month

MULTI-UNIT SEWER RATES - gallons

0t02,000.....ccccceeiieiiiannnn., $17.50 base rate
X's the number of units served

For each 1,000 gallons of water used over the
calculated minimum as explained above, $3.40 per
1,000 gallons

BULK WATER RATE - gallons
Non-Profit Governmental Entities

per 1000 gallons .........cccoeviiiiiiiiiiiiiieennns $12.00
All other Customers
per 1000 gallons .........cccceveuvveeeecciieeeee, $15.00

P.O. Box 337 « SantaFe, TX -

CUSTOMER DEPOSIT

Min. Security Deposit .........ccccceeeeeiiiiinnnee. $150.00
TAP FEES

8L | (= - o B $1,500.00
I"Water Tap.....ccevvveveeiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeee $1,700.00
2" Water Tap ...eeeveeveeeeeeeerenennennnnnnnnnnnnnnns $3,800.00
ConNection FEE........vviveiiiiiiiieeeieeeee $350.00
S V(=T I o R $1,500.00
6" SEWET TaAP..c.vvieeeeeirieeeeeeieeeeeeeireeeenas $1,700.00
PWS Consolidation ..........cccoeeveeveuenennnn. $1,000.00

RETURN CHECK FEE
NSF FEE...u i 50.00

RECONNECT FEE

Reconnect Fee (8 am —4 pm)...........cc.eeeee. 30.00
After HOUIS ..o 75.00

Out of District Fee (O/D)

Customers that are not located in the District shall be
charged a fee in lieu of taxes. The Out-of-District fee
shall be computed using the Galveston CAD land
and improvements value X’s the District’s current tax
rate, plus 10%. This amount will be divided by twelve
(12) months and be included on their monthly bill.
The District's tax exemptions shall be subtracted
from the land and improvement value
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